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CAREER READY ACADEMY
virtualclc.coza

From:

Virtual CLC

14 Vermooten Street Brackenhurst Alberton
[email protected]

Office: 010 597 0835

Registration number: 2018/242685/07

Vat nr: 4070281904

To:

Foschini Retail Group
[email protected]

Hrs/Qty
1

Service

RE1 RE5 Virtual Preparation Workshop
Discount Structure

Number of learners % discount

1 to 2 participants 0%

3 to 5 participants 5%

6 to 9 participants 8%

9 to 14 participants 10%

15 or more participants 12%

COB Training Class 1: Short-term
Insurance Personal Lines

List Participant(s) Here

Number of learners % discount

1 to 2 participants 0%

3 to 5 participants 5%

6 to 9 participants 8%

9 to 14 participants 10%

15 or more participants 12%

Quote

Quote Number QUO-435

Rate/Price

R1,640.00

R297.50

Quote Date = June 23, 2022

Total R17,235.00

Adjust  Sub Total
0% R1,640.00

0% R297.50

Thank you for your support! The ReadyTeam CLC ilearn2earn.co.za
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Hrs/Qty Service

1

COB Training Class 3: Long-term
Insurance

List Participant(s) Here

Number of learners % discount

1 to 2 participants 0%

3 to 5 participants 5%

6 to 9 participants 8%

9 to 14 participants 10%

15 or more participants 12%

FETC: Long-term Insurance 1st
Trimester (27 credits) - Virtual Learning
List Participant(s) Here

Number of learners % discount

1 to 2 participants 0%

3 to 5 participants 5%

6 to 9 participants 8%

9 to 14 participants 10%

15 or more participants 12%

FETC: Long-term Insurance 2nd
Trimester (31 credits) - Virtual Learning
List Participant(s) Here

Number of learners % discount

1 to 2 participants 0%

3 to 5 participants 5%

6 to 9 participants 8%

9 to 14 participants 10%

15 or more participants 12%

FETC: Long-term Insurance 3rd
Trimester (26 credits) - Virtual Learning
List Participant(s) Here

Number of learners % discount

1 to 2 participants 0%

3 to 5 participants 5%

6 to 9 participants 8%

9 to 14 participants 10%

15 or more participants 12%

Thank you for your support! The ReadyTeam CLC ilearn2earn.co.za

Rate/Price

R297.50

R4,050.00

R4,650.00

R3,900.00

Adjust

0%

0%

0%

0%

Quote

Sub Total

R297.50

R4,050.00

R4,650.00

R3,900.00
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Hrs/Qty
1

Service

FETC: Long-term Insurance Maths Unit
Standards (16 credits) - Virtual
Learning

Note: This unit standard does not need to
be taken if the person passed Matric with
Full Mathematics as subject.

List Participant(s) Here

Number of learners % discount

1 to 2 participants 0%

3 to 5 participants 5%

6 to 9 participants 8%

9 to 14 participants 10%

15 or more participants 12%

Rate/Price

R2,400.00

Sub Total
VAT

Total

This is a fixed price quote.

Thank you for your support! The ReadyTeam CLC ilearn2earn.co.za

Adjust
0.00%

Quote

Sub Total

R2,400.00

R17,235.00
R2,248.04

R17,235.00
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