

From:

Virtual CLC

14 Vermooten Street Brackenhurst Alberton

Office: 010 597 0835

Registration number: 2018/242685/07

Vat nr: 4070281904

To:

Foschini Retail Group

Total	R17,235.00
Quote Date	June 23, 2022
Quote Number	QUO-435

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	RE1 RE5 Virtual Preparation Workshop Discount Structure Number of learners % discount 1 to 2 participants 0% 3 to 5 participants 5% 6 to 9 participants 8% 9 to 14 participants 10% 15 or more participants 12%	R1,640.00	0%	R1,640.00
1	COB Training Class 1: Short-term Insurance Personal Lines List Participant(s) Here Number of learners % discount 1 to 2 participants 0% 3 to 5 participants 5% 6 to 9 participants 8% 9 to 14 participants 10% 15 or more participants 12%	R297.50	0%	R297.50



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	COB Training Class 3: Long-term Insurance List Participant(s) Here Number of learners % discount 1 to 2 participants 0% 3 to 5 participants 5% 6 to 9 participants 8% 9 to 14 participants 10% 15 or more participants 12%	R297.50	0%	R297.50
1	FETC: Long-term Insurance 1st Trimester (27 credits) - Virtual Learning List Participant(s) Here Number of learners % discount 1 to 2 participants 0% 3 to 5 participants 5% 6 to 9 participants 8% 9 to 14 participants 10% 15 or more participants 12%	R4,050.00	0%	R4,050.00
1	FETC: Long-term Insurance 2nd Trimester (31 credits) - Virtual Learning List Participant(s) Here Number of learners % discount 1 to 2 participants 0% 3 to 5 participants 5% 6 to 9 participants 8% 9 to 14 participants 10% 15 or more participants 12%	R4,650.00	0%	R4,650.00
1	FETC: Long-term Insurance 3rd Trimester (26 credits) - Virtual Learning List Participant(s) Here Number of learners % discount 1 to 2 participants 0% 3 to 5 participants 5% 6 to 9 participants 8% 9 to 14 participants 10% 15 or more participants 12%	R3,900.00	0%	R3,900.00



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	FETC: Long-term Insurance Maths Unit Standards (16 credits) - Virtual Learning Note: This unit standard does not need to be taken if the person passed Matric with Full Mathematics as subject. List Participant(s) Here Number of learners % discount 1 to 2 participants 0% 3 to 5 participants 5% 6 to 9 participants 8% 9 to 14 participants 10% 15 or more participants 12%	R2,400.00	0.00%	R2,400.00

Total	R17,235.00
VAT	R2,248.04
Sub Total	R17,235.00

This is a fixed price quote.